May 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

Builder

Latibule Construction
McCarthy Builders
Bobolink Custom Homes
Gulfstream Development
Squires Development
Woodland Custom Homes
J Thomas Signature Homes
McCarthy Builders

Eagle Creek Builders

Doug Howard Builders
Doug Howard Builders
James Moline Builders

4 Guys and a Roof

Location

10701 Henry Lucas Rd
5104 Rail St

715 Shoreline Dr E
3643 Sanibel Dr
7535 Larberg Ln
9202 Grande Ct
8045 Hertzfeld Dr
5235 Calistoga Dr
2210 Gunn Rd

1220 Dublin Dr
1403 Roberts Cir
4316 Post Office Cir
8340 Stitt Rd

Value

$300,000
$115,000
$566,000
$469,880
$991,000
$350,000
$440,000
$115,000
$312,000
$210,000
$130,000
$500,000
$450,000

TOTAL: 13

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania
Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence
Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

Builder

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Gary Zachrich

Henline Construction
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
Northcreek Custom Homes
Northcreek Custom Homes
Northcreek Custom Homes
Northcreek Custom Homes
Redfox Custom Homes
Rodney Burris

Saba Home Builders LLC
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Wayne Homes *

Location

1003 Stoneleigh

1027 Stoneleigh

1009 Sunset Ridge
17200 West River Road
121 Catalpa Court
25236 John F Mccarthy
15198 Sugar Maple
15627 Sunset Maple
1019 Brampton Park Road
25946 Seminary Road
4226 Thornbury Court
1005 Brampton Park
20839 Luckey Road
14292 South River Road
111 Old Dover Road
909 Tomahawk Lane
908 Tomahawk Lane
18429 Oil Center Road

Value

$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$825,000
$700,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$500,000
$650,000
$650,000
$500,000
$700,000
$300,000
$550,000
$250,000
$250,000
$326,548

TOTAL: 18



