## May 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
Builder	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Latibule Construction	10701 Henry Lucas Rd	\$300,000
McCarthy Builders	5104 Rail St	\$115,000
Bobolink Custom Homes	715 Shoreline Dr E	\$566,000
Gulfstream Development	3643 Sanibel Dr	\$469,880
Squires Development	7535 Larberg Ln	\$991,000
Woodland Custom Homes	9202 Grande Ct	\$350,000
J Thomas Signature Homes	8045 Hertzfeld Dr	\$440,000
McCarthy Builders	5235 Calistoga Dr	\$115,000
Eagle Creek Builders	2210 Gunn Rd	\$312,000
Doug Howard Builders	1220 Dublin Dr	\$210,000
Doug Howard Builders	1403 Roberts Cir	\$130,000
James Moline Builders	4316 Post Office Cir	\$500,000
4 Guys and a Roof	8340 Stitt Rd	\$450,000

TOTAL: 13

**TOTAL: 18** 

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1003 Stoneleigh	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1027 Stoneleigh	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1009 Sunset Ridge	\$220,000
Gary Zachrich	17200 West River Road	\$825,000
Henline Construction	121 Catalpa Court	\$700,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	25236 John F Mccarthy	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15198 Sugar Maple	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15627 Sunset Maple	\$115,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	1019 Brampton Park Road	\$500,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	25946 Seminary Road	\$650,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	4226 Thornbury Court	\$650,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	1005 Brampton Park	\$500,000
Redfox Custom Homes	20839 Luckey Road	\$700,000
Rodney Burris	14292 South River Road	\$300,000
Saba Home Builders LLC	111 Old Dover Road	\$550,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	909 Tomahawk Lane	\$250,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	908 Tomahawk Lane	\$250,000
Wayne Homes *	18429 Oil Center Road	\$326,548